ESMT/EMP                                      EMP893X
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc./Elite MicroPower Inc.         Publication Date : May 2009
     Revision : 7.0        1/22
Fast Ultra High-PSRR, Low-Noise, Low-Dropout,
300mA Micropower CMOS Linear Regulator
General Description
The EMP893X series is a family of CMOS linear regulators.
It is consisted of EMP8935, EMP8936 and EMP8938,

   Package in Tape & Reel
EMP8936-XXVC06GRR/NRR
XX  Operation Code
VC06 SOT-23-6 Package
GRR  RoHS (Pb Free)
  Rating: -40 to 85°C
  Package in Tape & Reel
NRR RoHS & Halogen free (By Request)
  Rating: -40 to 85°C
   Package in Tape & Reel
ESMT/EMP                                      EMP893X
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc./Elite MicroPower Inc.         Publication Date : May 2009
     Revision : 7.0        3/22
Order, Mark & Packing Information
No. of PIN EN CC Fault Package Marking Vout Product ID
1.2 EMP8935-12VF05GRR
1.5 EMP8935-15VF05GRR
1.8 EMP8935-18VF05GRR
2.5 EMP8935-25VF05GRR
2.7 EMP8935-27VF05GRR
2.8 EMP8935-28VF05GRR
3.0 EMP8935-30VF05GRR
5 Y Y N SOT-23-5
3.3 EMP8935-33VF05GRR
1.2 EMP8936-12VC06GRR
1.5 EMP8936-15VC06GRR
1.8 EMP8936-18VC06GRR
2.5 EMP8936-25VC06GRR
2.7 By request
2.8 By request
3.0 By request
6 Y Y Y SOT-23-6

Marking
(XX)
Vout Order Information
P621 P621
Date Code 12 1.2 EMP8935-12VF05GRR
P624 P624
Date Code 15 1.5 EMP8935-15VF05GRR
P627 P627
Date Code 18 1.8 EMP8935-18VF05GRR
P62E P62E
Date Code 25 2.5 EMP8935-25VF05GRR
P62G P62G
Date Code 27 2.7 EMP8935-27VF05GRR
P62H P62H
Date Code 28 2.8 EMP8935-28VF05GRR
P62J P62J
Date Code 30 3.0 EMP8935-30VF05GRR
EMP8935 5 SOT-23-5
P62M P62M
Date Code 33 3.3 EMP8935-33VF05GRR
Package & Packing
SOT-23-5 3K units Tape & Reel
ESMT/EMP                                      EMP893X
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc./Elite MicroPower Inc.         Publication Date : May 2009
     Revision : 7.0        21/22
Revision History
Revision Date Description